 Via Foresto 42 - 31058 SUSEGANA  TV  ITALY    Tel.0438455318   Fax 0438455530      E-mail: omer@omer.it         www.omer.itomers.p.a.
Tecnika carakthristika
Diastaseis se mm
Dvnatothta gemistera, svndeteres
Piesh leitovrgias atm.
Katanalosh aera l/xtvphma
Baros kg
Dvnatothta gemistera , svndeteres

 3
 2
32
1,30x2,25
Crown:  1.260" (1-1/4")
Gauge:  14
38 1-1/2“
32
D01 D0607.50 07.40 07.3007.60 D17
Dotazioni - Equipment - Ausrüstung - Équipements - Equipamiento - Parecomena
Equipamento - Uitrusting - Udstyr
Ref. No. Part No. Description Q.ty
Parti di ricambio - Spare parts - Ersatzteile - Pièces de rechange - Piezas de repuesto
Antallaktika - Partes sobresselentes - Wisselstukken - Reservedele
006 2CRTJM32A006 Washer 2
020 2CRTJM32A020 Adjusting Block 1
021 2CRTJM32A021 Adjusting Rod 1
015 2CRTJM32A015 Washer 1
023 2CRTJM32A023 Block 1
024 2CRTJM32C024 Trail Right 1
025 2CRTJM32C025 Trail Left 1
026 2CRTJM32C026 Clincher Seat Right 1
004 2CRTJM32A004 Washer 1
027 2CRTJM32C027 Clincher Seat Left 1
017 2CRTJM32A017 Washer 1
029 2CRTJM32A029 Rod 1
030 2CRTJM32A030 Block Unit 1
031 2CRTJM32A031 Link 2
008 2CRTJM32A008 Packing 1
033 2CRTJM32A032 Rod 4
009 2CRTJM32B009 Handle 1
035 2CRTJM32A035 Piston Rod 1
034 2CRTJM38C034 Clincher x mod.32.38 2
001 2CRTJM32B001 Cap 1
036 2CRTJM32A036 Packing 1
018 2CRTJM32A018 Adjust Plate 1
002 2CRTJM32A002 Packing 2
011 2CRTJM32B011 Tube 1
014 2CRTJM32A014 Bracket 1
028 2CRTJM32A028 Rod 2
005 2CRTJM32A005 Bumper 1
022 2CRTJM32A022 Pin 4
003 2CRTJM32A003 Cylinder 1
007 2CRTJM32A007 Piston 1
016 2CRTJM32B016 Trigger 1
010 2CRTJM32B010 Valve 1
019 2CRTJM32C019 Front Plate 1
012 2CRTJM32B012 Cover 1
013 2CRTJM32B013 Rod 1
522 2CRTJM32A522 Hex.Soc.Hd.Bolt 4
506 2CRTJM32A506 Hex.Soc.Hd.Bolt 6
509 2CRTJM32B509 Nut 3
515 2CRTJM32A515 Lock Nut 4
043 2CRTJM32A043 Left Pusher Guide 1
519 2CRTJM32A519 Lock Nut 1
050 2CRTJM32B050 Silencer 1
039 2CRTJM32B039 Driver 1
508 2CRTJM32A508 Spring Washer 1
505 2CRTJM32A505 Round Hd Nut 1
040 2CRTJM32A040 Blacket 1
501 2CRTJM32B501 Hex.Soc.Hd.Bolt 4
507 2CRTJM32A507 Hex.Hd.Bolt 1
513 2CRTJM32A513 Hex.Soc.Hd.Bolt 4
514 2CRTJM32A514 C-Ring 2
516 2CRTJM32A516 Spring Pin 1
520 2CRTJM32A520 Hex.Soc.Hd.Bolt 2
517 2CRTJM32A517 Hex.Flat. Hd.Screw 1
518 2CRTJM32A518 Hex.Flat. Hd.Screw 1
521 2CRTJM32A521 Washer 4
046 2CRTJM32A046 Pusher Unit 1
038 2CRTJM32A038 Block 1
041K 2CRTJM32A041K Magazine kit
044 2CRTJM32A044 Rod 2
502 2CRTJM32B502 Lock Nut 1
041 2CRTJM32B041 Magazine Unit 1
503 2CRTJM32A503 O-Ring 1
042 2CRTJM32A042 Rod Nut 2
049 2CRTJM32A049 Spring 1
504 2CRTJM32A504 O-Ring 1
510 2CRTJM32B510 O-Ring 4
048 2CRTJM32B048 Spring 1
512 2CRTJM32A512 O-Ring 1
045 2CRTJM32A045 Right Pusher Guide 1
511 2CRTJM32A511 O-Ring 1
053 2CRTJM32B053 Grip 1
047 2CRTJM32A047 Roller 1
037 2CRTJM32C037 Magazine Seat 1
051 2CRTJM38C051 Rod 2
528 2CRTJM32A528 Fixing Blot 1
526 2CRTJM32B526 Hex.Soc.Hd.Bolt 2
527 2CRTJM32A527 Air Plug 1
523 2CRTJM32A523 Hex.Soc.Hd.Bolt 6
524 2CRTJM32A524 O-Ring 1
533 2CRTJM32B533 O-Ring 1
601 2CRTJM32C601 Pin 1
530 2CRTJM32A530 Hex.Soc.Hd.Bolt 2
529 2CRTJM32A529 Spring Washer 1
532 2CRTJM32B532 O-Ring 1
535 2CRTJM32C535 Pin 4
531 2CRTJM32B531 O-Ring 1
525 2CRTJM32A525 Spring Pin 1
501
001
002
003